Jefferson County Public Schools Bid Tabulation

Event ID:

Event Name:
Approval Date:
Date Bids Received:
Contract Period:
Renewal(s):
Comments:

Proposed Bid Total:

$66,657.74
Item Number Supplier Name

001 Plumbers Supply Co. Inc.
001 Best Plumbing Specialities
001 PACH2 Group LLC
002 Plumbers Supply Co. Inc.
002 Best Plumbing Specialities
002 PACH2 Group LLC
003 Plumbers Supply Co. Inc.
003 Best Plumbing Specialities
003 PACH2 Group LLC
004 Plumbers Supply Co. Inc.
004 Best Plumbing Specialities
004 PACH2 Group LLC
005 Plumbers Supply Co. Inc.
005 Best Plumbing Specialities
005 PACH2 Group LLC
006 Plumbers Supply Co. Inc.
006 Best Plumbing Specialities
006 PACH2 Group LLC
007 Plumbers Supply Co. Inc.
007 Best Plumbing Specialities
007 PACH2 Group LLC
008 Plumbers Supply Co. Inc.
008 Best Plumbing Specialities

JCPS-8178

WATER COOLERS, FOUNTAINS & PARTS
November 29, 2022

November 1, 2022

December 1, 2022 through November 30, 2023
No renewal option.

Yes indicates an award.

Awarded Award Notes Item/Service

No Assembly, diaphragm for Halsey Taylor.

Yes Assembly, diaphragm for Halsey Taylor.

No Assembly, diaphragm for Halsey Taylor.

No Bubbler, for PRAM.

No Bubbler, for PRAM.

Yes Bubbler, for PRAM.

No Cartridge, bubbler, fits all brands of coolers, stainless steel housing
with plastic cover and rubber gasket, 120 PSI/8 bar.

Yes Cartridge, bubbler, fits all brands of coolers, stainless steel housing
with plastic cover and rubber gasket, 120 PSI/8 bar.

No Cartridge, bubbler, fits all brands of coolers, stainless steel housing
with plastic cover and rubber gasket, 120 PSI/8 bar.

No Cooler, water.

No Cooler, water.

Yes Cooler, water.

No Cooler, water.

No Cooler, water.

Yes Cooler, water.

No Cooler, water.

No Cooler, water.

Yes Cooler, water.

No Cooler, water.

No Cooler, water.

Yes Cooler, water.

Yes Cooler, water, with bottle filler, retro fit kit.

No Cooler, water, with bottle filler, retro fit kit.

Description
Halsey Taylor #60-14757-550, Sexauer #055665 or
Trayco #131797. NO SUBSTITUTE.

Halsey Taylor #60-14757-550, Sexauer #055665 or
Trayco #131797. NO SUBSTITUTE.

Halsey Taylor #60-14757-550, Sexauer #055665 or
Trayco #131797. NO SUBSTITUTE.

Qasis #032799-005. NO SUBSTITUTE.
Qasis #032799-005. NO SUBSTITUTE.

Qasis #032799-005. NO SUBSTITUTE.

Tomlinson Ind. #1017157/7701PFLF Pro-Flo. NO
SUBSTITUTE.

Tomlinson Ind. #1017157/7701PFLF Pro-Flo. NO
SUBSTITUTE.

Tomlinson Ind. #1017157/7701PFLF Pro-Flo. NO
SUBSTITUTE.

Halsey Taylor #WC8AFS. NO SUBSTITUTE.
Halsey Taylor #WC8AFS. NO SUBSTITUTE.
Halsey Taylor #WC8AFS. NO SUBSTITUTE.

Oasis #PLF13P. NO SUBSTITUTE.
Oasis #PLF13P. NO SUBSTITUTE.

Oasis #PLF13P. NO SUBSTITUTE.

Oasis #PGBAC. NO SUBSTITUTE.
Oasis #PGBAC. NO SUBSTITUTE.

Oasis #PGBAC. NO SUBSTITUTE.

Qasis #P8M. NO SUBSTITUTE.
Qasis #P8M. NO SUBSTITUTE.

Qasis #P8M. NO SUBSTITUTE.

Oasis #PWEBF. NO SUBSTITUTE.

Oasis #PWEBF. NO SUBSTITUTE.

Commodity Code
6150200-1022628

6150200-1022628

6150200-1022628

6150260-2012074
6150260-2012074

6150260-2012074

6150165-1183473

6150165-1183473

6150165-1183473

6150165-1722143

6150165-1722143

6150165-1722143

6150165-1662738

6150165-1662738

6150165-1662738

6150165-1672181

6150165-1672181

6150165-1672181

6150165-1134329

6150165-1134329

6150165-1134329

6150165-2014915

6150165-2014915

Mfg / Provider

Halsey Taylor

OASIS
Oasis International

OASIS

Tomlinson Industries

HALSEY TAYLOR

Halsey Taylor

HALSEY TAYLOR

OASIS

Oasis International

OASIS

OASIS

Oasis International

OASIS

OASIS

Oasis International

OASIS

OASIS

Oasis International

Mfg / Provider Part

Number

60-14757-550

032799-005
032799-005

032799-005

1017157/7701PFLF

WCBAFS

WCB8AFS PV

WCBAFS

PLF13P

PLF13P 506649

PLF13P

PG8AC

PG8AC /504571

PG8AC

P8M

P8M 503289

P8M

PWEBF

PWEBF/ 504791

$25.94

$88.00
$92.57

$77.00

$13.54

$1,073.00

$1,399.00

$930.00

$1,041.00

$1,311.70

$983.50

$533.00

$874.13

$515.00

$917.00

$1,150.10

$849.00

$470.00

$780.69

Extended Bid

$25.94

$2,640.00
$2,777.10

$2,310.00

$270.80

$10,730.00

$13,990.00

$9,300.00

$2,082.00

$2,623.40

$1,967.00

$10,660.00

$17,482.60

$10,300.00

$18,340.00

$23,002.00

$16,980.00

$9,400.00

$15,613.80

Vendor Response

Item Notes

Supplier Notes

(greystone or
sandstone)

(greystone or
sandstone)

(greystone or
sandstone)

Best #99310738

Best# 99030076

Best# 77835

Best# 99102218

Best# 99920383

Best# 99920384

Best# 99920385

Best# 99776906

No Bid
Yes

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No



Item Number

Supplier Name

008

009

009

009

010

010

010

011

011

011

012

012

012

013

013

013

PACH2 Group LLC

Plumbers Supply Co. Inc.

Best Plumbing Specialities

PACH2 Group LLC

Plumbers Supply Co. Inc.

Best Plumbing Specialities

PACH2 Group LLC

Plumbers Supply Co. Inc.

Best Plumbing Specialities

PACH2 Group LLC

Plumbers Supply Co. Inc.

Best Plumbing Specialities

PACH2 Group LLC

Plumbers Supply Co. Inc.

Best Plumbing Specialities

PACH2 Group LLC

Awarded

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Item/Service

Award Notes

Cooler, water, with bottle filler, retro fit kit.

Cooler, water, with bottle filler, stainless steel.

Cooler, water, with bottle filler, stainless steel.

Cooler, water, with bottle filler, stainless steel.

Fountain, water.

Fountain, water.

Fountain, water.

Nozzle, bubbler.

Nozzle, bubbler.

Nozzle, bubbler.

Regulator.

Regulator.

Regulator.

Valve, bubbler.

Valve, bubbler.

Valve, bubbler.

Description

Oasis #PWEBF. NO SUBSTITUTE.

Qasis #PGV8EBF. NO SUBSTITUTE.

Oasis #PGV8EBF. NO SUBSTITUTE.

Qasis #PGV8EBF. NO SUBSTITUTE.

Qasis #PCM. NO SUBSTITUTE.

Qasis #PCM. NO SUBSTITUTE.

Qasis #PCM. NO SUBSTITUTE.

Qasis #030029-005. NO SUBSTITUTE.

Qasis #030029-005. NO SUBSTITUTE.

Qasis #030029-005. NO SUBSTITUTE.

Elkay #61314C. NO SUBSTITUTE.

Elkay #61314C. NO SUBSTITUTE.

Elkay #61314C. NO SUBSTITUTE.

Oasis #12000A or #030774-006. NO SUBSTITUTE.

Oasis #12000A or #030774-006. NO SUBSTITUTE.

Oasis #12000A or #030774-006. NO SUBSTITUTE.

Commodity Code

6150165-2014915

6150165-2014050

6150165-2014050

6150165-2014050

6150260-1718888

6150260-1718888

6150260-1718888

6150260-1729396

6150260-1729396

6150260-1729396

6150165-2011918

6150165-2011918

6150165-2011918

6150165-1233212

6150165-1233212

6150165-1233212

Mfg / Provider Part

Mfg / Provider Number
OASIS PWEBF
OASIS PGVSEBF

Oasis International PGVS8EBF (506458)
OASIS PGVSEBF
OASIS PCM

Oasis International PCM 502949
OASIS PCM
OAsis 030029-005-SP

Oasis International

OASIS

Elkay

ELKAY

OASIS

Oasis International

OASIS

030029-005

030029-005

61314C

61314C

030774-006

030774-006

030774-006

Unit Bid
Price

$572.00

$1,309.00

$1,793.49

$1,382.00

$365.00

$532.98

$347.00

$45.00

$50.55

$42.00

$30.59

$28.00

$120.00

$134.40

$113.00

Extended Bid

Price

$11,440.00

$1,309.00

$1,793.49

$1,382.00

$5,475.00

$7,994.70

$5,205.00

$900.00

$1,011.00

$840.00

$917.70

$840.00

$8,400.00

$9,408.00

$7,910.00

Vendor Response

Item Notes Supplier Notes  No Bid

No

Best# 99123834 No

Best# 99920386 No

(greystone or No
sandstone)

Best# 63632 No

Best# 77853 No

No

Best# 72087 No
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